

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6681/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2006 in CRLA No. 328/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHADU SOMA PARADHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission

Date: 24/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mulkh Raj Vij, A.C

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 27th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG